
MY HOLIDAY SHOPPING CHECKLIST
Use this page as a shopping list, and to note down what you ultimately f ind and where. Have fun and remember to shop local.
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A Gift For Everyone: 
LOCAL GIFT IDEAS BY INTEREST

o u tdoor     lov ers   & ad v ent   u rers    
Hiking gear, trail maps, daypacks, insulated water bottles, wool socks, cozy 
lodge getaways, ski or snowboard passes, bike accessories, camping gear, 
headlamps, trekking poles, waterproof layers, fly-fishing gear, kayak or 
paddleboard rentals, nature-preserve memberships, outdoor classes, winter 
gloves, trail snacks, multitools. TRY:

Camp Catskill  Tannersville, campcatskill.co
Catamount Ski Mountain  Hillsdale, catamountski.com
Hudson River Maritime Museum  Kingston, hrmm.org
Kenco Outfitters  Kingston, kencooutfitters.com
Minnewaska Lodge  Gardiner, minnewaskalodge.com
Mohonk Preserve  Gardiner, mohonkpreserve.org
Overlook Bicycles  Woodstock, Shokan, Kingston, overlookbicycles.com.
Pitch Pine Outfitters  New Paltz, pitchpineoutfitters.com
Plattekill Mountain  Roxbury, plattekill.com
Potter Brothers  Kingston, Fishkill, potterbrothers.com

philosophers           , seekers       ,  & mystics    

Books that spark reflection, beautifully bound journals, poetry collections, 
mindfulness guides, incense, candles, crystals, meditation tools, reading 
accessories, herbal teas, altar items, meaningful décor, and gifts that invite 
stillness and curiosity. TRY:

Back Home Dispensary  Stone Ridge, backhomedispensary.com
Blue Heron Books  High Falls, blueheronbooksny.com
Briars and Brambles Books  Windham, briarsandbramblesbooks.com
Crystal Connection  Wurtsboro, crystalconnectionnewyork.com
Dreaming Goddess  Poughkeepsie, dreaminggoddess.com
Himalayan Arts  New Paltz, himalayanartsnp.com
Postmark Books  Rosendale, postmarkbooks.com
Ritualist  New Paltz, ritualistshop.com
The Common Good  Ellenville, thecommongoodny.com
Tibetan Arts  Woodstock, facebook.com/TibetanArtsatWoodstock

anti    qu es  & v intage    treas     u res 

Vintage furniture, glassware, textiles, handmade quilts, mid-century  
décor, antique jewelry, collectible books, artwork, rustic wood items,  
decorative boxes, old maps, curiosities, estate finds, vintage lighting,  
sculptural conversation pieces. TRY:

Antiques Barn Water Street Market, New Paltz, @antiquesbarnwaterst
Ball & Claw  Port Ewen, ballandclawhv.com
George Cole Auctions  Red Hook, georgecoleauctions.com
Kingston Consignments  Kingston, kingstonconsignments.com
Phoenicia Arts & Antiques  phoeniciaartsandantiques.squarespace.com
Saugerties Antiques Center  Saugerties, @saugerties.antiques.center
Vintage Modern  Ellenville, @vintage_modern_ellenville

art  , m u sic   , & makers    

Art supplies, sketchbooks, watercolor sets, fine pens, pottery, handmade 
ceramics, artisan prints, gallery memberships, workshop gift cards, musical 
instruments, percussion items, vinyl records, photography tools, sculptural 
pieces, handmade jewelry, curated home décor, creative classes. TRY:

Catskill Art  Kingston, catskillart.com
CHBO Drums  New Paltz, chbodrums.com
Green Cottage  High Falls, greencottagehighfalls.com
Hops Petunia  Kingston, hopspetunia.com
Kingston Social  Kingston, kingstonsocialny.com
Red Owl Collective  Kingston, redowlcollective.com
Shadowland Stages  Ellenville, shadowlandstages.org
Stone Window Gallery  Accord, @stonewindowgallery
Tannersville Works  Tannersville, shoptannersville.com
The Art Effect  Poughkeepsie, thearteffect.org
The Print House  Fleischmanns, @printhouseny

fashion      & style     lov ers 

Handcrafted jewelry, cozy knits, scarves, stylish hats, luxury socks,  
boutique clothing, artisan leather goods, handbags, perfume, small-batch 
skincare, sunglasses, statement earrings, winter boots, men’s grooming items, 
lingerie, intimate apparel, timeless accessories. TRY:

Adel Chefridi  Rhinebeck, chefridi.com
Facets of Earth  Kingston, facetsofearth.com
Hamilton & Adams  Kingston, hamiltonandadams.com
Handmade and More  New Paltz, handmadeandmore.com
Hummingbird Jewelers  Rhinebeck, hummingbirdjewelers.com
John Jack’s Menswear  Rhinebeck, johnjacksmenswear.com
Millie + Madge  Woodstock, millieandmadge.com
Montano’s Shoes  New Paltz, montanosshoestore.com
Montgomery Row  Rhinebeck, montgomeryrow.com
Road To Nowhere  Kingston, roadtonowhereclothing.com
The Red Foxxx  Woodstock, shoptheredfoxxx.com

food    & drink     lov ers 

Cooking tools, high-quality knives, gourmet spices, infused oils, local 
honey, artisan chocolates, craft spirits, natural wines, farm-stand gift cards, 
cookware, cocktail kits, small-batch sauces, cheese boards, wine-tasting 
experiences, restaurant gift certificates, food-lover getaways. TRY:

Ester Wine & Spirits  Kingston, esterwine.com
Folk Refillery  Kingston, folkrefilleryandsupply.com
Miron Wine and Spirits  Kingston, mironwineandspirits.com
Stone Ridge Spirits & Wine  Stone Ridge, stoneridgespiritsandwine.com
Stoutridge Distillery & Winery  Marlboro, stoutridge.com
Union Grove Distillery  Arkville, uniongrovedistillery.com

w ellness        & rela    x ation  

Spa gift cards, massages, float therapy sessions, facials, yoga passes,  
meditation memberships, herbal remedies, essential oils, aromatherapy 
diffusers, cozy robes, soft blankets, teas and tonics, float sessions, holistic 
wellness treatments, retreat getaways, therapeutic workshops. TRY:

Birch Spa & Boutique  Kingston, birchkingston.com
Floating Lotus Lash Bar  New Paltz, floatinglotusmicrospa.space
Hotel Dylan  Woodstock, thehoteldylan.com
Hutton Brickyards  Kingston, huttonbrickyards.com
Rising Lotus  Kingston, risinglotuscounseling.org
Stinging Nettle Botanics  Catskill, stingingnettlebotanics.com
Stone Wave Yoga  Gardiner, stonewaveyoga.com
The Graham & Co  Phoenicia, thegrahamandco.com
The Perch Cottages  Boiceville, perchcottages.com
Wellness Rx  Phoenicia, wellnessrxllc.com
Whistlewood Farm B&B  Rhinebeck, whistlewood.com
Whole Sky Yoga  Stone Ridge, wholeskyyoga.com
Zephyr Float  Kingston, zephyrfloat.com

home   , design     , & garden    

Plants, gardening tools, beautiful planters, candles, textiles, throw pillows, 
handwoven blankets, artisan kitchenware, small furniture pieces, wall art, 
lighting accents, hardware tools, pantry gifts, seasonal décor, cozy home 
scents, organization baskets, sunroom accessories. TRY:

Artisan’s Touch  Arkville, catskillskitchens.com
Augustine Nursery  Kingston, augustinenursery.com
Cabinet Designers  Kingston, cabinetdesigners.com
Citiot Catskill, nycitiot.com
Fireside Warmth  Kingston, firesidewarmthonline.com
Foxglove General  Saugerties, foxglovegeneral.com
Gilded Carriage  Woodstock, @gildedcarriage
Hammertown  Rhinebeck, shop.hammertown.com
Herzog’s Home Center  Kingston, herzogs.com
Houst Hardware  Woodstock, housthardware.com
Hudson Valley Sunrooms  Kingston, hvsunrooms.com
Kitchen Cheetah  Margaretville, @thekitchencheetah
Nest Egg  Phoenicia, nesteggshop.com
The Shops at Emerson  Mount Tremper, emersonresort.com
Williams Lumber  Rhinebeck, williamslumber.com

No matter who you’re shopping for, this list brings together the spirit of 
the Hudson Valley & Catskills — thoughtful shops, creative spaces, outdoor 
adventures, soulful experiences, and handcrafted treasures. Whether it’s 
something cozy, curious, delicious, reflective, or artful, you’ll find a perfect 
match for every personality and every price point.  
HAPPY GIFTING!


